12/22/2016 Query results
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WILTON MANORS
CODE COMPLIANCE UNIT

2020 WILTON DRIVE, WILTON MANORS. FL 33305
CODE COMPLIANCE UNIT

Special Magistrate Hearing

01/04/2017 2:00 pm
"AGENDA"
New Cases
1. | CASE# 16-001829 | cCO: David Cameron
. 2416 N ANDREWS Avenue NOTES:
Property in _
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
L. 2. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Violation(s):
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
4. Sec. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
etc.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
WASSERMAN,ROBYN T
PO BOX 7415
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33338-7415
2. | CASE# 16-002293 | cCO: David Cameron
q 1814 NE 27 Drive NOTES:
Property in
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33306-1320
1. Sec. 13-31(a)(1) Exterior Building Walls, Exterior Building Condition
Violation(s): 2. Sec. 13-31(a)(6) Screens, shutters and awnings, Building maintenance standards
3. Sec. 060-010(B) Building Permit, Required Permit Approvals - building permit
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
DEL BIANCO RESIDENTIAL LLC
201 NE 28 CT
WILTON MANORS FL 33334
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3. | CASE# 16-002297 | cco: James Wolf
. 1024 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD NOTES:
Property in
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311
L. 1. Article 145 a) ii. Feather flag height, Signage Regulations-Feather Flags over 10 feet
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 085-050(H) Mod of Site Plan, Modification of Site Plans
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
THOMAS GORI PROPERTIES INC
22312 BOYACA AVE
BOCA RATON FL 33433
4. | CASE# 16-002330 | cCO: David Cameron
. 1801 CORAL GARDENS Drive NOTES:
Property in
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33306-1331
1. Sec. 13-31(d) Fences, Walls, Hedges, (d) Fences, Walls, Hedges
Violation(s): | 2, Sec. 13-32(e) LM - Onto or over abutting property., Shall not extend onto or over
abutting property.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
STAUFFER,JOHN
1801 CORAL GARDENS DR
WILTON MANORS FL 33306
5. | CASE# 16-002345 |cCo: Kelly Ajo
1220 NE 24 Street Leasing Office Clubhouse NOTES:
Property in -
Violation: Wilton Manors FL 33305
METROPOLITIAN WILTON
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 7-7 Enforcement of Provisions, Excessive False Alarms
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
Ascend Wilton Twenty Fourth Street LLC
9400 S Dadeland Blvd 100
Miami FL 33156
Certifications and Continuances
6. | CASE# 15-002149 | cCoO: James Wolf
820 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD NOTES:
Property in 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Violation(s): 2. Sec. 13-_31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
SOPHIR HOLDINGS LLC
820 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
WILTON MANORS FL 33311
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7. | CASE# 16-000158 | cCO: Kim Holinko
1850 NE 26 Street NOTES:
Property in 5/4/16 - Continuance granted to: 7/6/16 Hearing.
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305 ---- 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ---
- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 060-010(B) Building Permit, Required Permit Approvals - building permit 1/4/17 Hearing
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
SABITRY INVESTMENTS INC
1850 NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
8. | CASE# 16-000232 | cCO: James olf
NOTES:
2501 North ANDREWS Avenue 5/4/16 - Compliance date 5/29/16 | $100 per day |
Property in $150 Admin Cost ---- 5/31/16 PAID $150
el WILTON MANORS FL 33311 Admin. Cost ---- 6/1/16 - CONTINUANCE
GRANTED TO: 7/6/16 Hearing ---- 7/6/16 -
Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 ----- September 7
Special Magistrate Hearing Canceled ----10/5/16
-- Continuance granted to 11/2/16 Hearing ----
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 145-070 Prohibited -Sign, Sign - prohibited 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17
Hearing
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LYONS FAMILY LTD PRTNR
52 ROYAL PALM DR
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
9. | CASE# 16-000250 | cCO: Kim Holinko
1950 WILTON Drive NOTES:
Property in 7/6/16 - Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 -----
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305 September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing
Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(2) Ground Surface Hazards, Exterior Property Maintenance Regulations Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
Violation(s): | 3- Sec. 045-110(E)(8) Maintenance, Enclosure requirements - Maintenance
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
5. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
6. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
AGMANI INC
1203 BAHAMA BEND APT F-2
COCONUT CREEK FL 33066
10. ICASE# 16-000333 ICCO: Kim Holinko
2330 WILTON Drive Latinos Salud NOTES:
Property in 5/4/16 - CONTINUANCE GRANTED TO:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FT. 33305 7/6/16 Hearing ---- 7/6/16 - Continuance granted
to: 8/3/16 ---- 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to:
9/7/16 ----- September 7 Special Magistrate
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance Hearing Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance
Violation(s): regulations grantegi to 12/7/16 Hearing ----- 12/7/ }6 --
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
MAUD LLC
41 INDIAN CREEK ISLAND RD
INDIAN CREEK VILLAGE FL 33154
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11. | CASE# 16-000437 | cCO: Kim Holinko
2304 North DIXIE HWY The Abyss Stage & Studio NOTES:
Property in 5/4/16 - Continuance granted to: 7/6/16 Hearing -
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL. 33305 --- 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Compliance date 12/4/16
1. Sec. 060-010(B) Building Permit, Required Permit Approvals - building permit | $50 per day
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 10-26 Bus. Tax Receipt, Business License - Required
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
DIXIE HWY REALTY 1 LLC
7711 E PLEASANT VALLEY RD
CLEVELAND OH 44131
12. | CASE# 16-000508 |cCo: James Wolf
2508 NW 9 LN NOTES:
Property in 7/6/16 - Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing
Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance
1. Sec. 060-010 Required Permit Approvals, Required Permit Approvals - generally Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
Violation(s): | 2, Sec. 13-31(a)(4)(5) Unsecured doors-windows, Doors/windows/miscellaneous
openings...Unsecure structures
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
SUCCESSS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
1174 ARTHUR ST
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
13. | CASE# 16-000669 | cCO: James Wolf
2508 NW 9 Lane NOTES:
Property in 5/4/16 Continued to 6-1-16 --- 6/1/16 Compliance
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 date 7/31/16 $250 per day $150 Admin. Cost
PAID 6/9/16 --- 8/3/16 Certified ---- 10/5/16 --
Continuance granted to 11/2/16 Hearing ----
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 10-161 Res. Rental Lic., License Required 11/2/16 - Contlr}l{]zg(rzfngranted to 1/4/17
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
SUCCESSS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
1174 ARTHUR ST
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
14. | CASE# 16-000721 | cCO: David Cameron
2501-2519 N ANDREWS Avenue - 2513 NOTES:
Property in 6/1/16 - Continuance granted to: 8/3/16 ----
Violl;ﬁog: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 ----
September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing
Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
T . . . . . 11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 10-26 Bus. Tax Receipt, Business License - Required Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LYONS FAMILY LTD PRTNR
52 ROYAL PALM DR
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
15. | CASE# 16-000795 | cco: James Wolf
2503 North ANDREWS Avenue ~ NOTES:

P tvi 6/1/16 - Compliance Date: 7/3/16 | $100 Per Day
V{'OIP:}' y.m WILTON MANORS FL 33311 | Admin. Cost: $150 ---- 7/6/16 - Continuance
1ofation: granted to: 9/7/16 ---- September 7 Special

MR. AL TAX AND IMMIGRATION SERVICES INC. Magistrate Hearing Canceled ---- 10/5/16 --
Continuance granted to 11/2/16 Hearing ----
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 10-26 Bus. Tax Receipt, Business License - Required 11/2/16 -- Contlr}l{;zgiiengGranted to 1/4/17
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LYONS FAMILY LTD PRTNR
52 ROYAL PALM DR
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
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16. | CASE# 16-000796 | cCo: James Wolf
2509 North ANDREWS Avenue ~ NOTES:

P i 6/1/16 - Compliance Date: 7/3/16 | $100 Per Day
V{'oll“;}' y.m WILTON MANORS FL 33311 | Admin. Cost: $150 ---- 7/6/16 - Continuance
lofation: granted to: 9/7/16 ---- September 7 Special

Mr. Al Unisex Beauty Salon Magistrate Hearing Canceled ---- 10/5/16 --
Continuance granted to 11/2/16 Hearing ----
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 10-26 Bus. Tax Receipt, Business License - Required 11/2/16 -- Contm}l;z;g(;fngranted to 1/4/17
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LYONS FAMILY LTD PRTNR
52 ROYAL PALM DR
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
17. | CASE# 16-000808 | cCO: David Cameron
123 NE 29 Street NOTES:
Property in September 7 Hearing Cancelled ---- 11/2/16 --
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 060-010(B) Building Permit, Required Permit Approvals - building permit
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 020-070(C)(1) Res. districts general use provision, General use provision.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LC CAPITAL LLC
3400 GALT OCEAN DR PH4S
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
18. | CASE# 16-000830 | cCO: James Wolf
1008 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD - Cricket Wireless NOTES:
Property in 7/6/16 - Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS 33311 September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing
Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance
Violation(s) 1. Sec. 060-010 Required Permit Approvals, Required Permit Approvals - generally Granted to 12/7/16 Hearing ---- 12/7/16 --
iolation(s): i i
2. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
BILU EQUITY LLC
2720 W ATLANTIC BLVD
POMPANO BEACH FL 33069
19. | CASE# 16-000917 | cCo: Kim Holinko
2420-2426 North Dixie HWY NOTES:
Property in - 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: Wilton Manors F1 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 060-010(B) Building Permit, Required Permit Approvals - building permit
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
RALPH A MARRINSON REV TR
1601 NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305-1410
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20. | CASE# 16-000933 | cco: James Wolf
516 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD NOTES:
Property in 7/6/16 - Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 -----

Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 333111726

September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing
Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance

1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing

regulations

Violation(s): | 2- Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
4. Sec. 145-070 (F) Neon, Sign - prohibited Neon

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
ANRKLLC
850 SW 40 AVE

PLANTATION FL 33317

21. ICASE# 16-000938 ICCO: James Wolf
2508 NW 9 Lane NOTES:
Property in 7/6/16 - Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing
Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance
1. Sec. 020-070(A) Res. district schedule of uses., permitted, conditional and prohibited Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
Violation(s): uses
2. Sec. 020-070(C)(1) Res. districts general use provision, General use provision.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
SUCCESSS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
1174 ARTHUR ST
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
22. ICASE# 16-000970 ICCO: James Wolf
1100 West Oakland Park Boulevard NOTES:
Property in - 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 9/7/16 ----
Viollz)ltior)l]: Wilton Manors FL 33311 September 7 Special Magistrate Hearing

Canceled ---- 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to
11/2/16 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance
Granted to 12/7/16 Hearing ---- 12/7/16 --

Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing

Violation(s): 1. Sec. 060-010 Required Permit Approvals, Required Permit Approvals - generally

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
BRINKERHOFF PROPERTIES LLC

96 TEAM USA WAY
PORT JERVIS NY 12771

23. | CASE# 16-000971 |cCo: James Wolf
100 W OAKLAND PARK Boulevard NOTES:
Property in 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS 333112522 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign
L. 2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping

Violation(s):

3. Sec. 145-070 (F) Neon, Sign - prohibited Neon

4. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report

CAROL S WILLIAMS TR ROOK,MARILYNN S TR ETAL
3010 NE 56 CT
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
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24. | CASE# 16-000999 | cCO: Kim Holinko
2400-2406 North DIXIE HWY NOTES:
Property in 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL. 33305 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(a)(1) Exterior Building Walls, Exterior Building Condition
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
WILKINSON,KING
2406 N DIXIE HWY
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
25. | CASE# 16-001006 | cCO: Julio Davila
124 NE 26 DR NOTES:
Property in 10/5/16 Continuance granted to 11/2/16 Hearing -
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 --- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17
Hearing
Violation(s): 1. Etecc. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
STERNER,ROBERT
124 NE 26 DR
WILTON MANORS FL 33334
26. | CASE# 16-001019 | cCO: Kim Holinko
2430 North Dixie HWY Reliable Rides NOTES:
Property in - 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: Wilton Manors FL 33305 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16

Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to

1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
ANDAR,SHIR M & SHALA
3522 ELLERY CMN
FREMONT CA 94538
27. | CASE# 16-001037 | cCo: Kim Holinko
2774-78 N Dixie Highway NOTES:
Property in 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS 33334 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
VIDETIEE 2. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report

L1JO LTD
1600 W LAKE DR
FT LAUDERDALE FL 33316
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28. | CASE# 16-001038 | cCO: Kim Holinko
2808 North DIXIE HWY NOTES:
Property in 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 333343729 10/5/16 - Compliance Date 12/7/16 | $100 Per
Day | $150 Adim. Cost ---- 12/7/16 --
Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
Riclation GL 2. Sec. 13-31(b)(6) Ext Mnt Driveways , Driveways and other parking areas.
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LIFE FOR EVER LLC
2136 NE 123 ST
NORTH MIAMI FL 33181
29. | CASE# 16-001039 | cCo: Kim Holinko
2816 N DIXIE Highway NOTES:
Property in 8/3/16 -- Continuance granted to: 10/5/16 ----
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 10/5/16 - Compliance Date 12/7/16 | $100 Per
Day | $150 Adim. Cost ---- 12/7/16 --
Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(a)(1) Building Maintenance Standards, Exterior Building Conditions-
Exterior Walls
L 2. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(6) Ext Mnt Driveways , Driveways and other parking areas.
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LIFE FOR EVERLLC
2126 NE 123 STREET
NORTH MIAMI FL 33181
30. | CASE# 16-001071 | cCO: David Cameron
832 NE 26 Street - Enviro Care Inc. NOTES:
Property in September 7 Hearing Cancelled ---- 11/2/16 --
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305 Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
Violation(s): | ) o, 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
QUINN PROPERTIES LLC % SUSAN ENGLE
832 NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
31. | CASE# 16-001072 | cCO: David Cameron
900 NE 26 Street - ONE WILTON PLACE LLC NOTES:
Property in - September 7 Hearing Cancelled ---- 11/2/16 --
Violation: Wilton Manors FL 33305 Continuance Granted to 1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
Violation(s): | ) e 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
ONE WILTON PLACE LLC
2016 SUNRISE KEY BLVD
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33304
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32 | CASE# 16-001082 | cCO: David Cameron
701-703 NE 26 Street NOTES:
Property in 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Violation: WILTON MANORS 33305 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
Violation(s): | 2- Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
4. Sec. 13-31(d) Fences, Walls, Hedges, (d) Fences, Walls, Hedges
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
MANN,DAVID
703 NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
33. | CASE# 16-001117 | cCO: David Cameron
615 NE 26 Street - Rosalene Apartments NOTES:
Property in - 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17
Violation: Wilton Manors FL 33305 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
VA ELNEE 3. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
5. Sec. 045-110(E)(8) Maintenance, Enclosure requirements - Maintenance
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
Rosalene Wilton Manors LLC
1526 NW 48 Lane
Boca Raton FL 33431
34. | cASE# 16-001148 | cCO: David Cameron
2607 NE 10 Avenue NOTES:
Property in 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(a)(1) Building Maintenance Standards, Exterior Building Conditions-
Violation(s): Exterior Walls
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LAST MANGO ENTERPRISES LLC
2249 Wilton Drive
Wilton Manors FL 33305
35. | cASE# 16-001188 | cCO: David Cameron
519 NE 26 Street - Little Flower Montessori School NOTES:
Property in 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305-1140 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(a)(1) Building Maintenance Standards, Exterior Building Conditions-
Exterior Walls
2. Sec. 13-31(a)(6) Screens, shutters and awnings, Building maintenance standards
Violation(s): 3. Sec. 13-_31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
5. Sec. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
etc.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LFMS LLC
S19NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
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36. | CASE# 16-001191 | cCO: David Cameron
515 NE 26 Street NOTES:
Property in 10/5/16 -- Continuance granted to 11/2/16
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 333051140 Hearing ---- 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(a)(1) Building Maintenance Standards, Exterior Building Conditions-
Exterior Walls
2. Sec. 13-31(a)(4)(5) Unsecured doors-windows, Doors/windows/miscellaneous
openings...Unsecure structures
L. 3. Sec. 13-31(a)(6) Screens, shutters and awnings, Building maintenance standards
Violation(s):
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
5. Sec. 13-31(b)(6) Ext Mnt Driveways , Driveways and other parking areas.
6. Sec. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
etc.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
DEOSARAN,RAMESH N H/E DEOSARAN,BRIDGE M & GRACE
515 NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
3. | CASE# 16-001381 | cCO: Julio Davila
Bt 673 NW 21 ST NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 333113731 172716 -- %‘;‘;11"%“1‘;%6 Jate LU4/16 ] 8250 per
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 1.3-32(e) LM - Onto or over abutting property., Shall not extend onto or over
abutting property.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
MUNCHKIN 2010 LLC
2255 WILTON DR
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
38, | CASE# 16-001392 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in 325 NE 27 Drive NOTES:

e 11/2/16 -- Compliance date 12/4/16 | $250 per
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 day | $150 Admin. cost PAID 11/29/16
Violation(s): 1. GS;:. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
BIBI,BENJAMIN
325 NE 27 DRIVE
WILTON MANORS FL 33334
39. | CASE# 16-001506 | cCo: Kim Holinko
1450 NE 26 Street NOTES:
Property in 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305 Hearing
Valero Gas
1. Sec. 13-30 Graffiti , Graffiti
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
4. Sec. 13-32(i) LM - Overgrowth, Landscape Maintenance-Overgrowth
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
WILTON MANORS SVC STATION LLC
9701 NW 89 AVE
MEDLEY FL 33178
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40. | CASE# 16-001540 | cCO: David Cameron
2732 NE 10 Terrace NOTES:
LRl WILTON MANORS 1L o316 - Contimanes gated i 1V2AG
LG ASSETS LLC | $150 per day | $150 Admin. cost
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 060-010(B) Building Permit, Required Permit Approvals - building permit
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LG ASSETS LLC
21332 W DIXIE HWY
MIAMI FL 33180
41. | CASE# 16-001546 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in 20-100 East OAKLAND PARK Boulevard Oak Plaza B Contirﬁggggramed 0 12/7/16
VAT WILTON MANORS FL 33334 Hearing ---- 12/7/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Violation(s): 3. Sec. 145-070 (N) pennants banners, Sign - prohibited pennants banners
4. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign
5. Sec. 145-070 (F) Neon, Sign - prohibited Neon
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
TNT222 LLC
222 IMPERIAL LANE
LAUD BY THE SEA FL 33308
42. | CASE# 16-001547 | cCO: David Cameron
B s i 12-18 East Oakland Park Boulevard U216 - Conti NOTES:
Violation: Wilton Manors 33334 2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 12/7/16
Hearing ---- 12/7/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Violation(s): 3. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
4. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign
5. Sec. 145-070 (P) flashing signs, Sign - prohibited flashing signs
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
TNT222 LLC
222 IMPERIAL LANE
Lauderdale By The Sea FL 33308
43. | CASE# 16-001550 | cCO: David Cameron
Propertyin 204 East Oakland Park Boulevard -Ace-Tech 216 - Com li;jl?erEtSe: 124116 | §250 per
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 dayl" $150 Admin. cost pe
1. Sec. 13-26 (d) - Hard Junk, Nuisance - Hard Junk
2. Sec. 13-30 Graffiti , Graffiti
3. Sec. 19-37(a) Parking Unlicensed/Inoperable, Vehicles - Unlicensed/Inoperable
4. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Violation(s): 5. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
6. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
7. Sec. 145-070 (F) Neon, Sign - prohibited Neon
8. Sec. 145-090 (G), Sign regulation by type - flags
9. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
IRMA LEE DAVIS REV TR DAVIS,IRMA LEE TRSTEE
4231 NE 26 AVE
LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL 33064-8049
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44. | CASE# 16-001553 | cCO: David Cameron
290 East OAKLAND PARK Boulevard NOTES:
Property in 11/2/16 -- Compliance date 12/4/16 | $250 per
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL. 33334 day | $150 Admin. cost
Dolphin Carpet & Tile
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Violation(s): | 3 o 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
4. Sec. 145-070 (F) Neon, Sign - prohibited Neon
5. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
MUFFREY LLC
185 NW SPANISH RIVER BLVD #100
BOCA RATON FL 33431
45. | CASE# 16-001556 | cCO: James Wolf
i 2609 NW 9 AVE NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 1172/16 -- C"n“n}‘{‘;‘:;iengranted to 14717
L. 1. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
CHU,WUNG YIP & LISA
4370 NW 115 AVE
SUNRISE FL 33323
46. | CASE# 16-001557 | cCo: James Wolf
Property in 901 NW 26 ST NOTES:
o 11/2/16 -- Compliance date 12/4/16 | $100 per
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311-2332 day | $150 Admin, cost
L. 1. Sec. 13-26 (C) - Litter, Nuisance - Garbage, Litter, Trash
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 13-26 (d) - Hard Junk, Nuisance - Hard Junk
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
CLARKE,RUDOLPH
901-903 NW 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL
47. | CASE# 16-001558 | cCo: James Wolf
Propertyin 2509 NW 9 Avenue NOTES:
Violation: Wilton Manors 33311 1/2/16 - Cd(;r;l;rlgrgc(:)e Adgfﬁirllzggslté | $150 per
L. 1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
Pirita Investment & Development Fund LLC
2918 Jackson Street
Hollywood FL 33020
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48. | CASE# 16-001568 | cCO: David Cameron
Ermexo 400-420 East OAKLAND PARK Boulevard - Plaza 'NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 1216 -- C"“tmﬁgjfngramed to 14/17
L. 1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
GUENNI HOLDINGS LLC
2461 DEL LAGO DR
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316
49. | CASE# 16-001576 | cco: James Wolf
Property in 648 NW 27 Street _NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311-3061 12716 -~ Continganed Sraated to L4/17
Violation(s): 1. Stecc. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
BRADY,KAY ZIAWINSKI,ROBERT J II
648 NW 27 ST
WILTON MANORS FL
50. | CASE# 16-001579 | cCO: James Wolf
Eropetyn 2617 NW 9 AVE NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 1172116 -- C"n““}‘{‘;‘;iiengramed to 1/4/17
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(7) Curbing and wheel stops. , Curbing and wheel stops.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
CHU,WUNG YIP & LISA
4370 NW 115 AVE
SUNRISE FL 33323
51. | CASE# 16-001583 | cCo: David Cameron
Property in 570 E OAKLAND PARK Boulevard NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS 33334 1172116 -- Con“n}‘;z‘;ifngramed to 1/4/17
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
. 2. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Violation(s):
3. Sec. 145-070 (N) pennants banners, Sign - prohibited pennants banners
4. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
MUFFREY LLC
185 NW SPANISH RIVER BLVD #100
BOCA RATON FL 33431
52. | CASE# 16-001588 | cco: James Wolf
By 916 NW 26 Street NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33311 12116 -- C(fa“y‘%ﬁ‘;%e :ad;fj IIIZ/C‘L/Slf | $250 per
1. Sec. 13-26 (C) - Litter, Nuisance - Garbage, Litter, Trash
Violation(s): 2. Sec. 13-26 (d) - Hard Junk, Nuisance - Hard Junk
3. Sec. 19-33 (6) Parking Hard Surface, Prohibited Parking - not on an approved
hardened surface
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LUXURY INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
533 NE 3 AVE #R-1
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
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53. | CASE# 16-001590 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in 590 East Oakland Park Boulevard - Checkers NOTES:
e 11/2/16 -- Compliance date 12/4/16 | $150 per
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 day | $150 Admin. cost PAID 11/30/16
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations
Violation(s): | » e 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
3. Sec. 145-070 (I) Snipe, Sign - prohibited Snipe
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
FOOD CAPITAL LLC
18205 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 2202
AVENTURA FL 33160
54. | CASE# 16-001597 | cCO: David Cameron
Bronereyin 3027 NE 6 Avenue - AMB Autos LLC NOTES:
Violation: Wilton Manors FL 33334 11/2/16 -- C°“““£‘;§fngramed to 1/4/17
1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
C N C GROUP PROPERTIES LTD
121-21 LIBERTY AVE
RICHMOND HILL NY 11419
55. | CASE# 16-001600 | cCo: David Cameron
Property in 2991 NE 6 Avenue NOTES:

e 11/2/16 -- Compliance date 12/4/16 | $150 per
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 day | $150 Admin, cost
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
2991 6TH AVE CORP
2991 NE 6 AVE
WILTON MANORS FL 33334
56. | CASE# 16-001601 | cCo: David Cameron
Property in 2905-2931 NE 6 Avenue NOTES:

ot 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17

Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 Hearing

1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations

2. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
C N C GROUP PROPERTIES LTD INC
4040 GALT OCEAN DR #1010
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308

57. | CASE# 16-001610 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in 547 NE 24 Street NOTES:

e 11/2/16 -- Continuance Granted to 12/7/16

Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305 Hearing ---- 12/7/16 -- Continuance Granted to
1/4/17 Hearing
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
. etc.
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
KRON,RICHARD
547 NE 24 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305-9782

https://lwww2.citizenserve.com/Admin/ReportController

14/16




12/22/2016 Query results
58. | CASE# 16-001621 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in alBLEL L 1/2/16 - Continiamee Granted to 14/17
Violation: Wilton Manors FL 33334 Hearing
L. 1. Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
Violation(s):
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
601 NE 29 DRIVE LLC
PO BOX 812410
BOCA RATON FL 33481
59. | CASE# 16-001738 | cCO: James Wolf
Honcsgn 2 ALVAR DR 11/2/16 -- Contirlfugrigs(:}ranted to 1/4/17
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 333341050 Hearing
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 060-010 Required Permit Approvals, Required Permit Approvals - generally
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
BERTEMATILJULIET
125 ALMAR DR
WILTON MANORS FL 33334
60. | CASE# 16-001834 | cCo: David Cameron
o 2654 North ANDREWS Avenue - Andrews Dental Care Plaza R Conﬁ%c%s(f}ramed o L4/17
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 Hearing
Violation(s): 1. Sec. 145-050 (K), Sign general regulations - materials
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
SARA LLC
122N 15 AVE
HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
61. ICASE# 16-001846 ICCO: Kim Holinko
Property in ShLE 127716 - Continuae Granted to 14/17
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33305 Hearing
1. Sec. 13-26 (d) - Hard Junk, Nuisance - Hard Junk
2. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
Violation(s): regulations
3. Sec. 13-31(b)(10) Signage - parking lot, Traffic control devices
4. Sec. 045-110(E)(8) Maintenance, Enclosure requirements - Maintenance
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
MANOR BOWL INC
1517 NE 26 ST
WILTON MANORS FL 33305
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62. | CASE# 16-001864 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in 2900-2908 N Andrews Avenue NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS 33334 {27116 - Contingaued Sranted to L4/17

1. Sec. 13-31(b)(5) Parking Area Maintenance, Exterior property maintenance
regulations

Violation(s): | 2- Sec. 13-31(b)(9) Striping - parking lot, Striping
3. Sec. 145-090 (I), Sign regulation by type - window sign
4. Sec. 145-150 (F) Real estate signs, Real Estate Signs

Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LYONS PROPERTIES LTD PRTNR

52 ROYAL PALM DR
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

63. | CASE# 16-001886 | cCO: David Cameron
Property in North ANDREWS Avenue .NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 12/7/16 -- Continuance Granted to 1/4/17
earing
Violation(s): 1. Etecc. 13-32(a-i) Landscape Maintenance, Landscape Maintenance, Branches, Bushes,
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report

WARRINGTON FAMILY LTD PRTNR
1201 MCDUFFIE #137
HOUSTON TX 77019

64. | CASE# 16-001895 | CO: Kim Holinko
Property in 2816 North DIXIE HWY NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 33334 12/7/16 -- Compliance date 1/3/17 | $200 per day

| $150 Admin. cost

1. Sec. 10-26 Bus. Tax Receipt, Business License - Required
Violation(s): | 2. Sec. 030-060. - Detailed table of permitted and prohibited uses., Prohibited Car

Dealership
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
LIFE FOR EVER LLC
2126 NE 123 STREET
NORTH MIAMI FL 33181
65. | CASE# 16-002138 | cCo: James Wolf
Property in 2400 NW 6 Avenue NOTES:
Violation: WILTON MANORS FL 333113716 1217716 -- C"mmﬁ‘gﬁfngramed to 1/4/17

1. Sec. 10-161 Res. Rental Lic., License Required
Violation(s): | 2, Ord. 2016-002 | Sec.10-277(a) Registration Required., Failure to obtain Vacation Rental

License
Property Owner: Address Verdict/ Final Report
ARROWSMITH,REESE ORBACH,DROR
2400 NW 6 AVE

WILTON MANORS FL 33311
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